Hebei Tianguan Filter Press is a professional filter press manufacturer and
supplier,offers different sizes filter presses,such as chamber filter press,plate
and frame filter press,membrane filter press,belt filter press and other special
designed industrial automatic clean filter presses.Besides,we offers filter press
spare parts,such as filter press cloth,filter press plate by different
requirements,we accept OEM orders for filter press plates and cloth.
Being a professional filter press manufacturer and supplier.Tianguan Filter
press has experience technician who has worked in filter press field about

(L)
Number
of
Plates
(pcs)
Filteration
Pressure
(Mpa)
Motor
Power
(KW)
Weight
(kg)
Size(mm)
L×W×H
BYZ30/870-30 30
870×870
≤35
498 23
≥0.8
2.2
3046 3880×1250×1300
BYZ40/870-30 40 623 29 3593 4270×1250×1300
BYZ50/870-30 50 789 37 4057 4790×1250×1300
BYZ60/870-30 60 955 45 4597 5310×1250×1300
BYZ70/870-30 70 1121 53 5136 5830×1250×1300
BYZ80/870-30 80 1287 61 5636 6350×1250×1300
BYZ50/1000-30 50
1000×1000
776 27
4
4352 4270×1500×1400
BYZ60/1000-30 60 943 33 4480 4770×1500×1400
BYZ70/1000-30 70 1109 39 5263 5130×1500×1400
BYZ80/1000-30 80 1275 45 5719 5560×1500×1400
BYZ100/1000-30 100 1608 57 6555 6410×1500×1400
BYZ120/1000-30 120 1941 69 7466 7260×1500×1400
BYZ1250-X
80
1250×1250
≤40